
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1.ANO. .CO rRACTiOCODE PAGE OF" I I
3. AMENDM dTIMODIFICATION NO. U, EFFE•-TWE DATE 4. REQUOJJTIO/PIJRCHASS REQ. NO. 5, PROJECT NO.Of "ceNm)

M 3 4/3/212RE-12-098

0.8uoEBY COD,, 3100O7. ADMINISTERED BY qrotw,,tmo ...... CODE 3100

U.0. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Co: nsalon
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Adelis N Rodriguez, 301-492-3623 Mail Stop TWB-01-RJOM

a1il stop TWB-01-B10M
waehinigton, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. kWAMG AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., AKoe, , S nd ZIP 0od) Mq BA. AM ENT OF SOUCITATION NO,

- ?URDtFE UNIVERSITY
SB. DATE (OEEITBM11)

ATTN, KENNETH W. SUTER
YOUNO HALL
3 0 2 WOOD STREET I1A. MODI ICAT[ON OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.

NRC-04 07-094
WEST LAFAYETTE IN 479072108

•1 tDATE (SHEITEM 13)

cOV5 072051394 FACILITY CODE X 07-10- 007
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered SolidtationlIs amended s set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specifled for recipt of Offers E-' extended, [-Is not extended.
Offers must scknowtedge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour end date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by or I of the foloving methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning_ copras of the amendment; (b) By acknowfedgIng recelpt of this Sai admett on each copy of tMe
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solltation and amendment numbers. FNILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOL R AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, a i.h change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received F nor to the opening hour
anO deo Specified.

12.AOOOUNTINOANDAPPROPRIATAONQATA (Ifniqui4) NAZUCS 541712 PSC, C118 DUNS' 072051394

13. THIS ITEM APPUE$ ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO, AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

MQ A. lTIS CHANGE ORDER 1 81B6UEO PURSUANT TO, (SpedoItuVtndte) THE CHANOES SET FORTH IN [TEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER N . IN iTEM'I1A.

,a THE AOVE NUMBERED OONTRACTIORDER Il MODIIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (K" " Changb In pIft offic, srapp it dae. etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURBUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

c, THISSUPPLEMENTALAOREEMENTI8 ENTEREDINTOPURSUANTITOAUTHORITYOP. Miutual agreement of the parties
X 1 52.243-2 Changes - Cost Reimbur ement

0. O.MER (Sped j 9eof c inw9Wnd au•ly)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E] Is not, [M Is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the lse uing offioe,

14, DE.8RPTiONOFPAM•NDNMENTAODDFIA'iON (Organled by UCPF &e&on hNedlg, InhAx t solldbon/con ,a oublec mnaft nureteKmbe)

The purpose of this modification is to increase the contract ceilling by $213,496.78 from
to allow enough ceiling for the issuance of task order 10. Accordingly, paragraph (a) of
modified to read as follows:

(a) The Maximum Ordering Limitation ({OL) for products and services ordered, delivered ar
is $2,966,307.78. The contracting Officer may place orders with the contractor during ths
aggregate amount of such orders does not exceed the MOL."
All other terms and conditions remain the same.
Total Obligated Amount: $50,000 (unchanged)
Total Contract Ceiling. $2,966,307.78 (changed)
Period Of Performance: 8/1/2007-7/31/2012 (unchanged)

$2,752,811 to $2,966,307.78
section S.3 of the contract is

! accepted under thio contract
contract period provided the

Exopta. pmvlde hrab. ii M,1r W.OWIII gow dMe"mslIOmfeeod In Rom SA Or IQA. U hMM *WUOO, 1910813. uWItoAIoS and InWIfWW arO ied fa

• •eAND traft Analeys
.Contract Analyst

1A, NAME AND TITLEOF CONTRACTIN3 OFFICER
Adelia M Rodriguez

Contracting Officer

I (TYPO Of PdIP9

SUNSi REVIEW ,OMPLETL
EWELAT - A8081? APR-5 2012 01 2


